
Pos Name Hcp 1st Rnd 2nd Rnd Total 
Net

Total 
Gross

Gross 
Winners 

Cert

 

1  Wright, Ken 6 78 75 141 153 $  75
2  Rodewald, Ken 10 80 80 140 160 $  40
3  Miller, Dick 13 80 86 140 166  
4  Busch, Fritz 11 84 84 146 168  
5  Platt, Hal 10 85 84 149 169  
6  Hambrock, Earl 22 85 89 130 174  
7  Ward, Earl 29 99 99 140 198  
8  Fitzgerald, George 21 101 105 164 206  
9  Dickey, Robert 17 100 WD WD WD  

1  Howe, Dan 7 77 74 137 151 $  100
2  Brost, Larry 5 72 82 144 154 $  70
3  Millhof, Rod 4 78 81 151 159  
4  McDuffee, Rick 9 83 82 147 165  
5  Kuntz, Charlie 9 81 85 148 166  
6  Nielsen, Richard 7 85 82 153 167  
7  Delagrange, Jacob 11 86 83 147 169  
7  Gunckel, Jerry 13 83 86 143 169  
7  Crandall, Tom 7 81 88 155 169  

10  Younger, Bob 7 83 89 158 172  
11  Flowers, David 13 91 86 151 177  
12  Brown, Duane 12 89 91 156 180  
13  Allred, Ron 13 91 92 157 183  
13  Homrig, Bill 15 90 93 153 183  

Gross Scores

Age Group   60 - 69 Gross Scores

(SEE NET SCORES & WINNERS BELOW GROSS WINNERS)

Age Group   70 - Over

2004 FWGA SENIOR GROSS/NET 50-59, 60-69 & 70-OVER
Cherry Hills G. C.
July 28 - 29, 2004

FINAL RESULTS  -  GROSS SCORES



Pos Name Hcp 1st Rnd 2nd Rnd Total 
Net

Total 
Gross

Gross 
Winners 

Cert

(SEE NET SCORES & WINNERS BELOW GROSS WINNERS)

2004 FWGA SENIOR GROSS/NET 50-59, 60-69 & 70-OVER
Cherry Hills G. C.
July 28 - 29, 2004

FINAL RESULTS  -  GROSS SCORES

1  Till Jr., Sam 1 73 71 146 144 $  100
2  Childs, Mark 0 73 73 146 146 $  70
3  Novak, Chip 0 69 78 147 147 $  45
4  Klepfer, Woodie 4 75 77 144 152
4  Dankert, David 3 72 80 146 152
6  Seward, Steven 5 75 82 147 157
7  Peisert, Gary 3 76 83 153 159
8  Roberts, Jim 5 78 82 150 160
8  Wiegman, Rick 10 76 84 140 160

10  Thomas, Keith 7 82 79 147 161
10  Riley, Patrick 5 79 82 151 161
10  Spranger, Hal 2 78 83 157 161
13  Hoffman, Jerry 10 81 82 143 163
14  Mommer, Mike 2 80 84 160 164
14  Hoevel, Roger 6 78 86 152 164
16  Lamb, Terry 6 81 86 155 167
17  Toam, Nick 9 84 94 160 178
18  McMichael, Larry 13 85 95 154 180
19  Ankenbruck, John 8 80 WD WD WD

Age Group   50 - 59 Gross Scores



Pos Name Hcp 1st Rnd 2nd Rnd Total 
Net

Total 
Gross

Gross 
Winners 

Cert

(SEE NET SCORES & WINNERS BELOW GROSS WINNERS)

2004 FWGA SENIOR GROSS/NET 50-59, 60-69 & 70-OVER
Cherry Hills G. C.
July 28 - 29, 2004

FINAL RESULTS  -  GROSS SCORES

1  Hambrock, Earl 22 63 67 130 174 $  75
2  Miller, Dick 13 67 73 140 166 $  40
2  Rodewald, Ken 10 70 70 140 160

2  Ward, Earl 29 70 70 140 198

5  Wright, Ken 6 72 69 141 153

6  Busch, Fritz 11 73 73 146 168

7  Platt, Hal 10 75 74 149 169

8  Fitzgerald, George 21 80 84 164 206

9  Dickey, Robert 17 83 WD WD WD

1  Howe, Dan 7 70 67 137 151 Gross Winner

2  Gunckel, Jerry 13 70 73 169 143 $  100
3  Brost, Larry 5 67 77 144 154 Gross Winner

4  McDuffee, Rick 9 74 73 147 165 $  70
4  Delagrange, Jacob 11 75 72 147 169

6  Kuntz, Charlie 9 72 76 148 166

7  Millhof, Rod 4 74 77 151 159

7  Flowers, David 13 78 73 151 177

9  Nielsen, Richard 7 78 75 153 167

9  Homrig, Bill 15 75 78 153 183

11  Crandall, Tom 7 74 81 155 169

12  Brown, Duane 12 77 79 156 180

13  Allred, Ron 13 78 79 157 183

14  Younger, Bob 7 76 82 158 172

Age Group   70 - Over Net Scores

Age Group   60 - 69 Net Scores

FINAL RESULTS  -  NET SCORES



Pos Name Hcp 1st Rnd 2nd Rnd Total 
Net

Total 
Gross

Gross 
Winners 

Cert

(SEE NET SCORES & WINNERS BELOW GROSS WINNERS)

2004 FWGA SENIOR GROSS/NET 50-59, 60-69 & 70-OVER
Cherry Hills G. C.
July 28 - 29, 2004

FINAL RESULTS  -  GROSS SCORES

1  Wiegman, Rick 10 66 74 160 140 $  100
2  Hoffman, Jerry 10 71 72 143 163 $  70
3  Klepfer, Woodie 4 71 73 144 152 $  45
4  Till Jr., Sam 1 74 72 146 144

4  Childs, Mark 0 73 73 146 146

4  Dankert, David 3 69 77 146 152

7  Novak, Chip 0 69 78 147 147

7  Thomas, Keith 7 75 72 147 161

7  Seward, Steven 5 70 77 147 157

10  Roberts, Jim 5 73 77 150 160

11  Riley, Patrick 5 74 77 151 161

12  Hoevel, Roger 6 72 80 152 164

13  Peisert, Gary 3 73 80 153 159

14  McMichael, Larry 13 72 82 154 180

15  Lamb, Terry 6 75 80 155 167

16  Spranger, Hal 2 76 81 157 161

17  Mommer, Mike 2 78 82 160 164

17  Toam, Nick 9 75 85 160 178

19  Ankenbruck, John 8 72 WD WD WD

Age Group   50 - 59 Net Scores


